Shenzhen YuGuang New Material Co.,Ltd
2/F, Building 3, Huaqiang Industrial Logistics Park, No. 43 Qingfeng Avenue, Longgang
District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-18124635975  Fax:N/A
Series Models Description
Date: 2019/09/10
To: Federal Communications Commission
Authorization and Evaluation Division
7435 Oakland Mills Road
Columbia, MD
FCC ID: 2AUJN-300W
Dear Sir/Madam,
We, Shenzhen YuGuang New Material Co.,Ltd Hereby declares the following statement for
Federal Communications Commission, PCB board, circuit, structure and internal of these
model(s) are the same, Only color and model number is different for these model:
Product name: PDLC smart glass film
Model no.: 300W, 30W, 50W, 100W, 200W
Sincerely,
Name:
Qingting Zeng
Company: Shenzhen YuGuang New Material Co.,Ltd
Address: 2/F, Building 3, Huaqiang Industrial Logistics Park, No. 43 Qingfeng Avenue,
Longgang District, Shenzhen, China
Phone: +86-18124635975
Fax: NA
E-Mail: Sales1@yuguangkj.com